CAPACITY CHART
T
Y
P
E
 C
L
F

● 1⁄2” and 3⁄4” are available in Male BSPT or Female BSPP threads. 1” and
11⁄2” are available in Female BSPP only.
ORDER EXAMPLE
1” CLFD 13-300, Stainless Steel.
BSPT THREAD SIZE
1/2” 3/4” 1” 11/2”
ASSEMBLY FLOW RATE IN LITRES/MIN AT Bar.G.
NUMBER 0,7 1,0 2,0 3,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 7,0
CLFD13 - 75 - 17,1 24,8 29,6 34,2 38,2 41,9 45,3
CLFD13 - 90 17,0 20,3 28,7 35,2 40,6 45,4 49,7 52,9
CLFD13 - 165 31,2 37,2 52,7 64,5 74,5 83,3 91,2 96,9
CLFD13 - 240 47,2 54,2 76,6 93,8 108,3 121,0 132,6 140,9
CLFD13 - 300 57,2 68,4 97,8 118,5 136,8 153,0 167,6 181,0
CLFD13 - 400 76,3 91,2 129,0 158,0 182,5 204,0 223,5 241,4
CLFD13 - 500 94,5 114,0 161,3 197,5 228,0 255,0 279,3 301,7
CLFD13 - 600 114,5 136,8 193,5 237,0 273,7 306,0 335,0 362,0
CLFD13 - 700 132,0 158,0 223,3 273,5 315,7 353,0 386,6 411,0
Thread Dimensions (mm)
Size A B Dia
1” 105 57,2
11⁄2” 143 76,2
DIMENSIONS
Maximum Recommended
Pressure: 7 Bar.G.
1"-11/2" CLFD 13
A
B
159
35 DIA1/2"- 3/4" BSPT
1/2"- 3/4"CLFD 13
cluster spray 1  4/5/01  5:49 pm  Page 6